© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 20
GOT5103W-845
10.1" WXGA TFT Fanless Touch Panel Computer with Intel® Celeron® N3060 Processor or
Intel® Pentium® N3710 Processor
Features
● 10.1" WXGA wide screen TFT LCD display with LED backlight
● Projected capacitive multi-touch
● Fanless design with Intel® Celeron® N3060 processor or

Certifications CE, FCC, UL60950-1
* W.T.: Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
Standard
GOT5103W-845-PCT-J
(P/N: E225103100)
10.1" WXGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Celeron® processor N3060, projected capactive multi-touch screen, AC-DC 60W
power adapter (screw type connector), and EMI class A
GOT5103W-845-PCT-
24VDC
(P/N: E225103102)
10.1" WXGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Celeron® processor N3060, projected capacitive multi-touch screen, and 24 VDC
terminal block connector
GOT5103W-845-PCT-J
N3710
(P/N: E225103114)
10.1" WXGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Pentium® processor N3710, projected capacitive multi-touch screen, AC-DC 60W
power adapter (screw type connector), and EMI class A
GOT5103W-845-PCT-
24VDC N3710
(P/N: E225103115)
10.1" WXGA fanless touch panel computer with Intel® Pentium® processor N3710, projected capacitive multi-touch screen, and 24 VDC
terminal block connector
* Other configuration by request
* Specification and certifications may vary based on different requirements